TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 MERGER

 EFFECTIVE DATE:
 04/30/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
I-TECH SPORT PRODUCTS INC.		04/30/2004	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MISSION HOCKEY COMPANY	
Street Address:	18, 103 Trans Canada Highway	
City:	Kirkland, Quebec	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	H9J 3Z4	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1980650	ITECH
Registration Number:	2705630	PROFILE
Registration Number:	2988887	GAIT BY I-TECH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)837-6269

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2128376550

Email: kuhn@hugheshubbard.com

Correspondent Name: Perla M. Kuhn

Address Line 1: Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP

Address Line 2: One Battery Park Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004-1482

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 79618.2800 PMK/ESP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003459 FRAME: 0603

900066613

00,068 4

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Perla M. Kuhn
Address Line 1: Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP
Address Line 2: One Battery Park Plaza
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004-1482

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Perla M. Kuhn

Signature: /Perla M. Kuhn/

Date: 01/11/2007

Total Attachments: 1

source=itech sport 2 mission hockey1_1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003459 FRAME: 0604



CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

Companies Act

Registry Number

3089170

RECORDED: 01/11/2007

I hereby certify that

MISSION HOCKEY COMPANY

I-TECH SPORT PRODUCTS INC./LES PRODUITS DE SPORT I-TECH INC.

having entered into an amalgamation subsequently approved by Order of the Supreme Court of Nova Scotia, have amalgamated and the name of the amalgamated company is:

MISSION I-TECH HOCKEY LTD.

and the amalgamation is approved by the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies effective this date and the company is limited.

Karin Richard Deputy Registrar of Joint Stock Companies April 30, 2004

Date of Amalgamation

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003459 FRAME: 0605